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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD (CHANGAN)

FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

1775091
2039733
2286735
2433781
2454096
2540221
BV612K021AC
BV612K021AD
BV622001G
CV622001F
CV622001M
CV622001P
FU2Z2V001C
KTKV6C2K021AD
KTKV6C2K021CA
MEBV6J2K021AA
CVv622001B
BV622001C
CV622001B
DV622001B
BRF1496
BRF1556
CV6Z22001N
EJ7Z2001A
EJ772001B
EJ7Z2001C

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METZGER
E.T.F.
OPTIMAL

000540BSX
0252573618
0252573618
05P1879
0986495388
0986495388
10050
10050
1051121
1051121
116226
116226
1170689
121546
12622
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ATE

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

ATE

sbs

REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ICER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
A.B.S.

SWAG
BENDIX
EUROBRAKE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID
JURID
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
VILLAR
MAPCO
TRISCAN
CIFAM
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE
AKEBONO
ADVICS
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
DANAHER
ADVICS
AKEBONO
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13046072992
13046072992NSETMS
13047072992
1501222580
151010
151010
151010
1639373080
1639373080
1686270480
1686270480
182134
2151010
2151010
2209890
2209890
222580
257360070100
2573601
2573601
257361801
355020831
355020831
363700202262
37996
379960E
50116226
511107
5502222580
573460CH
573460CH
573460J
573460J
601373
601373
6120092
6261879

6667
811016029
8229890
8DB355020831
8DB355020831
9001091
ACT1645
AD1645
ADB02196
ADF124225
ADPO0703
ADVICS
AKEBONO
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